
Majors and Minors Fair Map
(see back of map for numbered list of tables)

Beverages provided by Chartwells
and Memorial Union
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Table Numbers and Departments/Programs

1
2 
3 
4
5
6
7 
8 
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 English
 History 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Modern Languages
Art

Mass Media
Communication Studies
Integrated Studies & General Studies 
Interdisciplinary minors           
Information Literacy
Philosophy & Religious Studies Museum 
and Curatorial Studies Minor Computer 
Information Science
Physics and Astronomy, Engineering 
Mathematics and Statistics                                                                                          

Education

Political Science & Public Administration 
Psychology
Sociology & Anthropology
School of Nursing

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 Family & Human Services
Criminal Justice
Allied Health Department
Social Work
School of Business MBA & MAcc Programs
School of Business
Apeiron
University Honors Program
Aleshire Center for Leadership & Community Engagement
School of Law

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 Study Abroad
39 Study Abroad
40 Study Abroad
41 Study Abroad
42 Study Abroad
43 Study Abroad
44 
45 Study Abroad
46 Study Abroad
47 Study Abroad 

Washburn A& B Lobby - Student Support O�ces and Programs

Student Recreation & Wellness Center
Career Engagement Office

Study Abroad

Chemistry




